HCMS Faculty and Staff

2024-2025
Certified Staff Position Email
Tina Thigpen Principal tina.thigpen@hickmank12.org

Zach Bentley

Assistant Principal

zach.bentley@hickmank12.org

Shelby Hoover

School Counselor

shelby.hoover@hickmank12.org

Diana Fussell

6th Grade ELA, Social Studies, &
SPED

diana.fussell@hickmank12.org

Brandy Warren

6th Grade Math, Science & SPED

brandy.warren@hickmank12.org

Kimberly Clark

7th Grade SPED

kimberly.clark@hickmank12.org

Mary Ellen Hatton

8th Grade SPED

maryellenhatton@hickmank12.org

Shaun Lawson

ELC Teacher

shaun.lawson@hickmank12.org

Andrew Conley

6th Grade Math

andrew.conley@hickmank12.org

Cynthia Gasparro

6th Grade Science

cynthia.gasparro@hickmank12.org

Jeff Church

6th Grade Social Studies

jeff.church@hickmank12.org

Abigail Capps

6th Grade ELA

abigail.capps@hickmank12.org

Mandy Mercer

7th Grade Math

mandy.mercer@hickmank12.org

Paul Gilbert

7th Grade Science

paul.gilbert@hickmank12.org

Tammy Worley

7th Grade Social Studies

tammy.worley@hickmank12.org

Faith Tanner

7th Grade ELA

faith.tanner@hickmank12.org

Christie Carter

8th Grade Math

christie.carter@hickmank12.org

Ron Puckett

8th Grade Science

ron.puckett@hickmank12.org

Ryan Harrison

8th Grade Social Studies

ryan.harrison@hickmank12.org

Amanda Kelly

8th Grade ELA

amanda.kelly@hickmank12.org

Robin DeVault

STEAM/Library Specialist

robin.devault@hickmank12.org

Mason Rochelle

Computer Technology

mason.rochelle@hickmank12.org

Gayle Mathis

Math Interventionist & 7th grade
Math Teacher

gayle.mathis@hickmank12.org

Karissa Campbell

Reading Interventionist & 7th grade
ELA Teacher

karissa.campbell@hickmank12.org




Tony Roder Physical Education tony.roder@hickmank12.org
Mike Cook Career Technical Education mike.cook@hickmank12.org
(CTE)
Wyatt Anderson Band wyatt.anderson@hickmank12.org
Support Staff Position Sign-In

Lonnie Mayberry

6th Grade Math Assistant

lonnie.mayberry@hickmank12.org

Kim Totty

6th Grade SPED Assistant

kim.totty@hickmank12.org

Tonya Bragg

7th Grade SPED Assistant

tonya.bragg@hickmank12.org

Amanda Mayberry

7th Grade SPED Assistant

amanda.mayberry@hickmank12.org

Anita Long

8th Grade SPED Assistant

anita.long@hickmank12.org

Jody Loveless

ELC Assistant

jody.loveless@hickmank12.org

Tiwana Booker

In-School Suspension

tiwana.booker@hickmank12.org

Mitzi Wolcott

P.E. Assistant

mitzi.wolcott@hickmank12.org

Felicity Howell

School Nurse

felicity.howell@hickmank12.org

Ben Green

School Resource Officer

ben.green@hickmank12.org

Tammy Carroll

Bookkeeper

tammy.carroll@hickmank12.org

Amanda Bloodworth

Database Administrator

amanda.bloodworth@hickmank12.org




